Page 1 of 14 Pages
检 验 报 告
TEST REPORT
NAME OF SAMPLE:       G E L  B A T T E R Y
CLIENT:    Shenzhen CSPOWER Battery Tech Co., Ltd.
CLASSIFICATION OF TEST: Commission Test
Vkan Certification & Testing Co., Ltd.
(CVC - former GTIHEA)
No.: GJW2012-3886
检  测
CNAS L0095
检 验 报 告
TEST REPORT
No.: GJW2012-3886                           Page 2 of 14 Pages
Name of product:
GEL BATTERY
Trade mark:
-
Type/Model by:
CG12-250   12V  250Ah
CG12-200   12V  200Ah
CG12-150   12V  150Ah
CG12-100   12V  100Ah
Sample status:
The samples’ status is good.
Manufacturer by:
Shenzhen CSPOWER Battery Tech Co., Ltd.

Remarks:
Throughout this report a comma is used as the decimal separator.
Type Items
12V250AH
High current tolerance, Internal ignition from external spark sources, Protection
against ground short propensity, Content and durability of required markings,
Material identification, Valve operation, Flammability rating of materials,
Stability against mechanical abuse of units during installation, Gas emission,
Short circuit current and d.c. internal resistance, Discharge capacity
12V200AH
12V150AH
12V100AH
Discharge capacity
Ref No.: GJW2012-3886                                            Page 4 of 14 Pages
Photos and markings
12V250AH  （12V , 250Ah）
Ref No.: GJW2012-3886                                            Page 5 of 14 Pages
Photos and markings
12V200AH  （12V , 200Ah）
Ref No.: GJW2012-3886                                            Page 6 of 14 Pages
Photos and markings
12V150AH  （12V , 150Ah）
Ref No.: GJW2012-3886                                            Page 7 of 14 Pages
Photos and markings
12V100AH  （12V , 100Ah）
    Ref. No. GJW2012-3886                                          Page 8 of 14
Pages
IEC 60896-21:2004 IEC 60896-22:2004
Cl. Requirement − Test Result Verdict